Revision Hip & Knee Masters Course
The Oquendo Center

2425 E Oquendo Road

Las Vegas, NV 89120

Hotel Room Block

The Westin Las Vegas Hotel
160 East Flamingo Road
Las Vegas, Nevada 89109

Medical Education

Hip Chairman: Dr. Richard McCalden Knee Chairman: Dr. Thorsten Seyler

Faculty: Dr. Reid Brown, Dr. Curtis Hartman, Dr. Parminder Kang, Mr. Sujith Konan, Dr. Adam Sassoon,
Dr. Erik Schnaser, Dr. Ran Schwarzkopf, Dr. David Watson, Dr. Steven Weeden

6:30 AM Board buses at Westin Las Vegas Hotel entrance

7:00 AM

7:45 AM Welcome and Introductions

Session | Revision Hip

8:00 AM First Things First: Exposure and Removal of Implants

8:10 AM Let’s Revise the Acetabulum: Keys to Success

8:20 AM Revising the Femur: Monoblock Tapered Stem is All You Need!
8:30 AM THR Dislocation: Solution Strategies

8:40 AM Periprosthetic Fractures: The Treatment Algorithm

8:50 AM Panel Discussion

9:00 AM Move to Case Study Discussion

Session Il Revision Hip Case Studies

9:10 AM Round Table Discussion

Session I Infection Management Panel: What Would You Do?

10:50 AM

Session IV Revision Knee

11:20 AM The Epidemiology of Failure in TKA - How to Diagnose and Work-up
11:30 AM A Stiff Knee: From MUA to Liner Exchange to Revision TKA
11:40 AM Extensor Mechanism and Patella Fractures: How to Handle?
11:50 AM Managing Bone Loss in Revision TKA: Cones, Augments, Screws
12:00 PM The Unstable Knee...the Hinge: When? How?

12:10 PM Panel Discussion

All

All

Chas Weems, Sr Dir Medical
Medical Education Americas
Dr. McCalden

Moderator: Dr. Hartman
Mr. Konan

Dr. McCalden

Dr. Brown

Dr. Schwarzkopf

Dr. Watson

All

All

Moderator: Dr. McCalden
All

All

Moderator: Dr. Seyler
Panel: Mr. Konan,
Dr. McCalden, Dr. Watson

Moderator: Dr. Schwarzkopf
Dr. Sassoon

Dr. Hartman

Dr. Seyler

Dr. Weeden

Dr. Schnaser

All



Session V
1:15 PM

Session VI
3:00 PM
4:15 PM

7:45 AM
8:15 AM

9:00 AM

Session VI
9:05 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM

Session VI
9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM

10:30 AM
10:40 AM

Session IX
11:00 AM

12:15 PM

Revision Knee Case Studies
Round Table Discussion

Bioksills Lab
Revision Hip and Knee Lab |
Adjourn

Board buses at Westin Las Vegas Hotel entrance

Chairman Welcome

The Great Continental Debate
One Stage Revision: The Best Way
Discussion

Two Stage Revision: The Right Way
Discussion

Hot Topics
Top 5 Tips for Complex Knee Revision

Top 5 Tips for Complex Hip Revision
Adverse Local Tissue Reactions: How to Manage

Panel Discussion
Final Chairman Comments

Bioskills Lab
Revision Hip and Knee Lab Il

Adjourn — Box Lunches Available

Moderator: Dr. Seyler
All

All

All

All

Dr. Seyler

Moderator: Dr. McCalden
Mr. Konan

Dr. Schwarzkopf

Moderator: Dr. Brown

Dr. Sassoon, Dr. Weeden,
Dr. Schnaser

Dr. Hartman, Dr. Brown,
Dr. Watson

Dr. McCalden

All

Drs. McCalden/Seyler

All

All



